VAS-1000
10 BY 1 VIDEO and AUDIO SWITCHER
•  Vertical interval sw itching of 1 video and up to 3 audio channels w ith a 10 by 1 matrix.
•  Includes 1 video and 2 audio break-aw ays.
•  Clamped video inputs and output.
•  30 MHz video bandwidth, ideal for HDTV, NTSC, PAL and SECAM video signals.
•  Front panel video and audio gain adjustments.
•  Loop-through video inputs, 4 video outputs and optional audio interface panel for XLR connectors.

• Supports stand-alone or slave operation w ith a master VAS-1000 routing sw itcher.
• Operates from a 110 or 220 VAC w all-mount pow er supply.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VAS-1000-3AUD-VU, 10 by 1 Video & 3 Ch. Audio Switcher w/ VU Meters & Audio Monitoring Power Amp.
VAS-1000-3AUD, 10 by 1 Video and 3 Channels of Audio Switcher.
VAS-1000-VID, 10 by 1 Video Only Switcher.
VAS-1000-REM, Remote Control Panel for VAS-1000.
-AUD, 10 by 1 Analog Audio Switcher Board.
VAS-422, 10 by 1 RS-422 Data and Machine Control Switcher.
AEA-1, Mono XLR Audio Interface Panel.
10X3, 10 by 3 Audio Bridging Adapter Panel with XLR connectors.
 Specifications subject to change without notice.  MULTIDYNE is a registered trademark of Multidyne Electronics, Inc.